Bank Transfer
Bank

ICICI Bank Limited
Bank IFSC

ICIC0000083

Bank Account

008301563977
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

DFJPD2363J

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

31

Net Salary Payable ( A - C ) 1,06,172.00

Net Salary in words
One Lakh Six Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Two Rupees 
only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 54,104.17

HRA 27,052.08

Special Allowance 16,231.25

Travel Reimbursement (LTA) 5,410.42

Other Allowance 5,410.42

Total Earnings (A) 1,08,208.34

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS